
 
 
 

List of Department Co-ordinators for correspondence: 

Sr. 

No. 

Department (PhD) Dept. 

Coordinator 

Mob no./ 
 Exn- 0712-280- 

Email Address 

1 Applied Mechanics Dr. R. S. Sonparote 9423075719 /  

1077 

rssonparote@apm.vnit.ac.in 

head@apm.vnit.ac.in 

2 Architecture and 

Planning 
Dr. Vidya Ghuge 9423683088 /  

1279 

vidyaghuge@yahoo.co.in 

vidyaghuge@arc.vnit.ac.in 

head@arc.vnit.ac.in 

3 Chemical Engineering Dr. C. Ravikumar 7639461007 /  

1785 

ravikumarc@che.vnit.ac.in 

head@che.vnit.ac.in 

4 Mathematics Dr. Pradip Roul   8007889743/  

1408 

drpkroul@yahoo.com, 

drpkroul@mth.vnit.ac.in 

head@mth.vnit.ac.in 

5 Electronics & 

Communication 

Engineering   

Dr. Joydeep 

Sengupta &                               

Dr. Vipin Kamble 

9673701738 /  

1021/ 8055663524 

/1913 

jsengupta@ece.vnit.ac.in 

vipinkamble@ece.vnit.ac.in  

head@ece.vnit.ac.in 

6 Humanities and Social 

Sciences 
Dr. Maithili Paikane 8888276777 /  

2299 

maithilibarahate@gmail.com 

maithilipaikane@hss.vnit.ac.in 

head@hum.vnit.ac.in 

7 Chemistry Dr. S.K.Nayak 8806021888 / 

 1610 

sknayak@chm.vnit.ac.in 

head@chm.vnit.ac.in 

8 Metallurgy and 

Materials Engineering 
Dr. R. K Khatirkar 9960973599 /  

1508 

rajeshk@mme.vnit.ac.in 

head@mme.vnit.ac.in 

9 Mining Engineering Dr. A.K. Agarwal 8149723433 / 

 1421 

akagarwal@mng.vnit.ac.in 

agarwal_rkn@rediffmail.com 

head@mng.vnit.ac.in 

10 Physics Dr. Udaysinh T. 

Bhosale 

9884754249 / 

2294 

udaysinhbhosale@phy.vnit.ac.in 

head@phy.vnit.ac.in 

11 Civil Engineering Dr. Srinivasan V. 9532095025 / 

 2254/2283 

srinivasanv@civ.vnit.ac.in 

srinivasan25civil@gmail.com, 

head@civ.vnit.ac.in 

12 Computer Science and 

Engineering 
Dr. Manish Kurhekar 9766589727 /  

1597 

manishkurhekar@cse.vnit.ac.in 

head@cse.vnit.ac.in 

13 Electrical Engineering Dr. M.M. Lokhande 

Dr. Avisha Tah                

89801 00625/1148 

8348688456/2338 
mml@eee.vnit.ac.in 

ahavishatah@eee.vnit.ac.in 

head@eee.vnit.ac.in 

14 Mechanical 

Engineering 
Dr. Sukanta Roga 

  

8956179567 / 

2250 

 

rogasukanta@gmail.com 

rogasukanta@mec.vnit.ac.in  

head@mec.vnit.ac.in 

15 VLSI & 

Nanotechnology 
Dr. Ganesh Patil 9921928802 /  

1591 

ganesh_c_patil@yahoo.co.in 

ganeshcpatil@cvn.vnit.ac.in 

head@cvn.vnit.ac.in 

16 Interdisciplinary Board Dr. R. V. 

Uddanwadikar 

 

9881239509/1156 rvuddanwadikar@mec.vnit.ac.in 

head@mec.vnit.ac.in 
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